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Adminstrative 

Outreach Services 
Title Name Phone Email 
Manager Sue Burt (515) 963-1555 sue.burt@unitypoint.org 
Supervisor, Ankeny Bryan Blazek (515) 963-1520 bryan.blazek@unitypoint.org 
Supervisor, Ankeny & North Ankeny Teresa Finken (515) 963-1521 teresa.finken@unitypoint.org 
Supervisor, Couriers Ryan Mayo (515) 963-1532 ryan.mayo@unitypoint.org 
Supervisor, Downtown Draw Station Doneice Johnson (515) 241-5935 doneice.johnson@unitypoint.org 
Supervisor, Lakeview Draw Station Maddie Mulder (515) 241-2623 maddie.mulder@unitypoint.org 

 
Billing  

Title Name Phone Email 
Manager, Billing Jennifer Rivera (515) 963-1510 jennifer.rivera@unitypoint.org 
Supervisor, Billing Brandi Foreman (515) 963-1553 brandi.foreman@unitypoint.org 

 
Leadership 

Title Name Phone Email 
Executive Director Carrie Beck (515) 963-1556 carrie.beck@unitypoint.org 
Medical Director Jacob Sramek, MD (515) 963-1558 jacob.sramek@unitypoint.org 

 
 

Technical 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
Anatomic Services/Histology Lindsay Alertsen (515) 241-8860 lalertsen@iowapath.com 
Blood Bank, Flow Cytometry, 
& HLA Kelsey Shollenbarger (515) 241-5241 kelsey.shollenbarger@unitypoint.org  

Core Laboratory Rachel Whitman (515) 963-1605 rachel.whitman@unitypoint.org  
Cytology Jann Smith (515) 963-1562 Jann.smith@unitypoint.org 
Microbiology Ryan Metzger (515) 963-1607 Ryan.metzger@unitypoint.org 
Consultant/Marketing Dave Bruxvoort (515) 669-6234 David.bruxvoort@unitypoint.org  
Technical Coordinator Lori Wallen (515) 963-1563 lori.wallen@unitypoint.org 
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